Form 4 20

/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08270158

Name of Company

Kaitlens Bakery Limited

I/ We

Alisdarr J Findlay
Saxon House
Saxon Way
Cheltenham
GL52 6QX

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs
as at 09 Apnl 2014

Signed W Date 09 April 2014

)

=

Software Supplied by Turmkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Sta'terr;ént of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Kaitlens Bakery Limited

on the 9 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ‘\\(k\\ Q\-\ 3;03\'2(

Signed \l*@ ¥OM

- q |y iy




Kaitlens Bakery Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 Apnl 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,986 65
2,986 65
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (2,986 65)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(2,986 65)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (2,986 65)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (2,986 65)
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable {(brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (2,986 65)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 6,418 81
Employees 663 49
Directors 500 00
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 390 32
7,972 62
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (10,959 27)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (10,959 27)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (11,059 27)

sonare_ LA TR ome_ 01414



Kaitlens Bakery Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 Apnl 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets-

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature \\'@ . FOBW pate__ | Y [ [ L.('




6L 0} 102 ludy 80

€0 €102 48A DS Sdi

| jo | sfeg

é@%\ % aineubis

L6560l Bulejoy sanu3 0z
000 H1E GIN Yeapn § auh] ‘aud | uodn BjISEOMBN ‘WRYUS4 YUON ‘SUSpJES) LUopo|e & 181804 AajleH suy LO4Y
000 HE GIN YeapA ¥ 8UA] ‘auf | uodn SRSEOMBN ‘WEYUDH YUCN ‘SUSpIES) Uopo|ed & Jojso4 olepy JW 004y
oL 608 HdZ 823N ‘Jeapn » suh] ‘suA] uodn o)ISEOMBN ‘PUBSIEM 1934IS UOSPIEBYIIY 9} uosdwoy] uouueys s 0013
10 ££S [ GIN 'Jeap 9 suk] ‘auk | uodn episeomsy ‘|leH uibBigman ‘adioy] ise3 9gl yHwes euepw sy L0S3
76 €9¥'L 1€ G3N ‘Jeap g BuA | ‘auA | uodn SpSEoMaN ‘weyus YWON ‘aoe|d Buing z) hoig uely I 00s3
Gl 9v9 X3y GIAN ‘Jeap '® auA] ‘euk) uodn spseomap ‘ieH uiBBigmsy ‘ylebises et dosunjus|g sunsuyd s Log3
06 /6L Q.16 ¥AN ‘1eapA % BUA] "auk] uodp) S)ISEIMBN ‘WEyua ‘anuasy Japiy ¢| umolg yeles sy 0093
00 00€'E dnZ 893N ‘PuUBlISGLINYUON ‘puelsquInyUoN ‘sasnoyess ‘Aieyeg peoy peoig sioveg Afwed sienolt 001D
08 v¥e ZN9 8Z3N 'puasiiem ‘Aend uojBulliipy ‘1890S B0 '8SNOH uoley suelg,0 0002
9 ZS1L DM6 LHQ 'weydng ‘weylng ‘00 xog 0d ‘94uan Jawoisny JAJEAN UBLIQLUNYKON LOND
g6 /ES'L HO8 L3N Jeapy puy auk] ‘suk] uodp spseamap ‘ebpug seueg ‘anuan om0 (Auadoud ) ounon A ajiseomap QOND
000 ONE L MN ‘UopuoT ‘peoy uoisng ggg ‘Jemo | U0JSN3 ‘1004 pig ‘SaIjNoag g Aouaajosy| (IN/AAVd) swoisn) @ anuarsy WH LOID
¢t 06E ZZ\ 863N 'auA| uodn aisEOMaN ‘UOJUBGBUOT ‘MAIA Hied uojusg ‘Z0EZJS Wooy ‘NHI (IN/IAVd) swoysn) g enuasdy WH 0012
000 avs 029 ‘mobse|9 '/666Z X0g Od '9880S suonessdQ 1D (1LD) swoysng @ anusasy NH LOHO
000 av'L 521 ‘lcodisa] 1eang sawer ‘asnop uiebay ‘100[4 LG ‘HuN AOUBAOSU| [eUOEN {1vA) swoysnn 9 snusaay WH 00HD
00021 H30 0Z3N ‘PUBKaqUINYLION 'PUBHAGLUNYLION ‘Usflely 'asol) Yoopped ¢ P17 [EJUSWOIIALT SO 0090
00 00S HE GIN Jeapn '@ Buk | ‘Suk | uodn ISEIMIN 'SuBpJet) uopo|ed v 181504 A3ifeH 004D
96 067, 0SS WZD3 ‘uopuon ‘snond Aungsuig Lg “asnoy Angsies ‘AL Jaxeg 0o ssauIsng seo) ysijug 108D
00 00L YH8 LHQ ‘weying Yooy As|bue 4s3 |euisnpu ungsi ‘peoy IIW oxeg 0080
8zl N} tvg 18siewog 19siawog ‘yieg ‘speled ssweris Gl pajiw (i) wdy 001D
3 SSaIppY awepN Koy

s10}jpai) Auedwon - g
pajw] Auayeg suspiey
sawe Aejpui4




